SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /2/
010  GENERAL FUND 10.283.67 k
oTAL OF AL FOS 10.283.67 ?\(/
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

&SS‘E COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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:) 3 PAGL 1 4 1 2 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 518 30

061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 1.000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.518.30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

101  ADULT SUPERVISION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

vl oomel413

/

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

[
1
4,405.81 ’j(“

4,405.81

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

Asaisf

RAY STELLY

oo Aage WL, gnnfo

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE a ’/«;) ‘7/




yOL. 0 JPAsE 1 4 1 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /(I/4
010  GENERAL FUND 26.636.94 k ¢
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.441.76 / U
027 SECURITY 247 .00 _
051  AGING 637.98 i
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,509.14
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.988.52
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 40.461.34

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/'{'Sblé _ COUNTY AUDITOR @‘ed/lﬁ!bb MM
JOHN P. THOMPSON . ‘/2’;,7 /

“f{"/{"j p y/ /fc~ )
COUNTY JUDGE st Ul Gl 20




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

oL o3mel141b

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS «4%%’/
/

6.229.82 L‘(:}
1.506.60 A
57.78 3 (
149.22 i\
1.054.62
465,04

9.463.08

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Asuh

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR %%1 kL_ @ﬂm

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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531416 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 6?
A,
010 GENERAL FUND 18.306.69 b
015  ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3.676.08 /<€
027 SECURITY 98.22 A l
051  AGING 190.95 5/\/“
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 3.226.49 !
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.355.26
_______________ ‘
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26.853.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIFWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

- b < g
COUNTY AUDITOR { .

JOHN P. THOMPSON
PP

L
. ! o
e hCEEREIN “AP S~ IR N

COUNTY JUDGE

4 é




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND WOl ‘) 3 PAGE 1 4 1. 7

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS y zi)
010  GENERAL FUND 159.651.77 (-’
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 40.,071.73 \k
027 SECURITY 1.571.90 \C |
051  AGING 4,199.70 ]' i
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 25.179.51 ‘ |
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.380.49

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 242.055.10

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

/45511% COUNTY AUDITOR %&4 m;m

JOHN P THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE LA
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D 3 PAGE 1 4 1 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,839.20

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 99.99
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2,939.19

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY }
- \\
COUNTY AUDITOR L
/

JOHN P. THOMPSON e

PP R4

7 ’ e Y o
COUNTY JUDGE N I <

‘.;,f" LA A R L S e ‘,4_.1‘-)
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VC‘L' .) t; !

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 1,419.30

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 275.00

027  SECURITY 30.00

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.,311.99

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 760.99
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4,797.28

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
,L{%Ls,k COUNTY AUDITOR Mﬂ@,
JOHN P. THOMPSON D ,Jaff;)
:,7/. o b;d:'-"i ';.‘“ L/"N ;s.f‘v‘?y‘ ‘: 4 b"”)
COUNTY JUDGE ya P
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admie1420

FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
051  AGING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

922.41
1.835.41
19.95

2.777.71

RAY STELLY

&@Q COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE e )




FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
051  AGING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

) te s () . L £ 6
U I it l /i /2 1
DISBURSEMENTS

160.261.00
1.540.00
2.752.00

164.553.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Osst.

RAY STELLY c N

COUNTY AUDITOR MMMM/

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE L 4




“i (; PA[r 1 4 C) 2 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND
OTAOF AL FNS 81\
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR P
RAY STELLY

| .

i \ <

i Q%& . COUNTY AUDITOR N&MM
i

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE O e T ;
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ( /géz/fi 77
28 /’%’:

010 GENERAL FUND
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

™ M
E PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND ARPROVED T

RAY STELLY

@%ﬁ& COUNTY AUDITOR wmm &9\

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /42/01(7/ S
010 GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED

RAY STELLY

&il;ﬁr COUNTY AUDITOR MM

JOHN P. THOMPSON _ -

COUNTY JUDGE P,



FUND DESCRIPTION

010

015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURTTY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

o adne 1425

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

£3.937.94
15.785.11

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

As

RAY STELLY
- - ‘
COUNTY AUDITOR MMM\L
JOHN P. THOMPSON - o |
e v
COUNTY JUDGE R N
/ =




1148 23 past 1 42 (G scHebuLE oF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

01C  GENERAL FUND 33.754.10

015  ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 15.060.58

051  AGING £06.15
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 49.,420.83

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

bt om oo Yoige W Lwsronts

JOHN P. THOMPSON S

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND el J 3 PAGE 1 4 2 7

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 14,251.38

051  AGING 216.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,467 .38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

G\\W COUNTY AUDITOR wvmw

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




. ~ . ) N SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
oL D31 428

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSFMENTS
| €10 GENERAL FUND 4G1.210.43
i 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 144 .350.80
1 027 SECURITY 27 .00
| 040 LAW LIBRARY FUND 443 .72
051 AGING 3.690.24
056 SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS 7.521.78
088  JUDICIARY FUND 1.306.30
094 COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND 7.833.87
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 656.384.14

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q%%{“ COUNTY AUDITOR MDCQ:M/’

JOHN P THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE R 2



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ‘0{ «) 3 PM)E 1 4 2 9

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 5.526.07
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.526.07

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
QF& COUNTY AUDITOR M m M

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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